DAF XF 450 Super Space Cab Euro 6 D

General features

Brand

Model
Subcategory
Licence plate
Odometer reading
Construction year
Date of first registration
Color

Condition

General condition
Fuel

Emissionclass

Reference

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
GVW

Length

Width

Cabin

Serial number

Cylinder contents

DAF

XF 450

Cab over engine
BB-101-L
670.600km
2019
01-04-2019
White

Used

Good

Diesel

Euro 6

10134

7.622kg

12.878kg

20.500kg

592cm

255cm

Sleeper cabin
XLRTEH4100G262476

10.837cc



DAF XF 450 Super Space Cab Euro 6 D

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2
Axis configuration 4x2
Transmission Automatic
Engine output 330kw
Accessories

e AEB

o Differential lock

e Lane departure warning
¢ EBS

e Climate control

o Sky lights

e Engine Brake

e Disc Brakes

e auxiliary air conditioning
e MX-Engine Brake

e Anti-lock braking system
e Air conditioning

e Aluminium fuel tank

e Central locking

e Roof spoiler

e Electrically operated windows
e Refrigerator

e Air suspension

e Fog lights

e Radio/CD player

e Particulate filter

e Sleeper cab

e Speed limiter

e Vehicle heater

e Visor

e Adaptive cruise control
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